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Klasyfikacja: K-30

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

BIESZCZADZKI POLMARATON RYSIA - 23 KM

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Bieszczadzki Weekend Biegowy Rysia 2022

GOKSIT Polanczyk
2022-10-23
Polanczyk

23 km

Tempo

B4SP&RT

Tempo

Zawodnik
LIS Paulina
ZATORSKA Karolina
REPALSKA Agata
OGLUSZKA Elzbieta
BEDNARZ Iwona
RAGAN Monika
NOWACZEK Aleksandra
MAZUR Kinga
CELEK Katarzyna
WISZNIEWSKA Marzena
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Znaleziono 10 wynik(6w)

87

185
140
122
11

139
116
102
24

178

GLOGOVIA GLOGW MALOPOLSKI
TREC TEAM

DZIKIE SWINKI

RZESZOWSKIE GAZELE | GEPARDY K
WATAHA FIT

WATAHA FIT

MULTIMEDIA RUNNERS PULAWY
DEBICKIE GEPARDY

RZESZOWSKIE GAZELE | GEPARDY K
DZIKIE MORSY KARtLOWICE

Kategoria

K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30

Mkat
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16km
01:53:09
01:55:29
01:56:55
02:04:20
02:09:52
02:09:53
02:24:08
02:33:00
02:44:23
02:46:09

02:54:40.70
02:56:50.85
02:58:16.85
03:05:08.00
03:08:57.90
03:18:42.60
03:44:55.05
03:48:14.45
03:54:29.75
04:17:19.75

+00:02:10 (1.2%)
+00:03:36 (2.0%)
+00:10:27 (5.6%)
+00:14:17 (7.6%)
+00:24:01 (12.1%)
+00:50:14 (22.3%)
+00:53:33 (23.5%)
+00:59:49 (25.5%)
+01:22:39 (32.1%)

min/km

7:35
7:41
7:45
8:02
8:12
8:38
9:46
9:55
10:11
11:11

100%)
98.7%)
97.5%)

6.1 (77.2%)

6 (75.9%)

5.9 (74.7%)
4 (68.4%)
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